The 144™ Aberdeen Wapinschaw
Final Gallery Rifle Results

Prize List -

Event Winner Score
Aggregate GRSB 3083 Chris Douglas 665 35X
Aggregate GRCF 3083 Chris Douglas 705 54X
Aggregate GRCF Classic 987  Charles Bestwick 702 37X
Aggregate LBP 3221 Stuart S Russel 660 22X
Aggregate LBR 2053 Jonny Cormie 678 23X
Aggregate MLR 987  Charles Bestwick 399 5X
Aggregate Precision 3083 Chris Douglas 567 19X
Aggregate Timed & Precision 1 3829 David Farmer 600 43X
Aggregate Multi Target 3083 Chris Douglas 234 31X
Aggregate 1020 3083 Chris Douglas 2036 159X
0101 25m Precision GRSB 3083 Chris Douglas 269 0OX
0102 25m Precision GRCF 3083 Chris Douglas 298 19X
0103 25m Precision GRCF Open 987 Charles Bestwick 291 12X
0104 25m Precision GRCF Classic 987 Charles Bestwick 294 14X
0121 25m Precision LBP 1765 Leslie Kong 273 2X
0122 25m Precision LBR 2055 Jonny Cormie 271 4X
0142 25m Precision MLR 3333  Brian Whitelaw 121 OX
0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB 3829 David Farmer 300 16X
0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF 3829 David Farmer 300 27X
0703 Timed & Precision 1 GR Open 2740 Graeme Sim 299 16X
0704 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic 987 Charles Bestwick 297 14X
0721 Timed & Precision 1 LBP 2340 Glenn Gordon 297 11X
0722 Timed & Precision 1 LBR 2055 Jonny Cormie 298 13X
0742 Timed & Precision 1 MLR 987 Charles Bestwick 282 4X
1101 Multi-Target GRSB 2840 Scott Lyon 118 12X
1102 Multi-Target GRCF 3829 David Farmer 118 15X
1103 Multi-Target GRCF Open 987 Charles Bestwick 103 10X
1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic 987 Charles Bestwick 111 9X
1121 Multi-Target LBP 3829 David Farmer 116 11X
1122 Multi-Target LBR 2055 Jonny Cormie 109 6X
1601 1020 GRSB 3083 Chris Douglas 1017 77X
1602 1020 GRCF 3083 Chris Douglas 1019 82X
1604 1020 GRCF Classic 1765 Leslie Kong 979 35X
1621 1020 LBP 2340 Glenn Gordon 1009 56X
1622 1020 LBR 2340 Glenn Gordon 1000 47X
0736 Timed & Precision 1 SGSA 987 Charles Bestwick 283 12X
1821 WAA48 LBP 2340 Glenn Gordon 477 38X

1822 WAA48 LBR 2340 Glenn Gordon 470 24X



Aggregate - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRSB

Competitor
1 3083 Chris Douglas
2 987 Charles Bestwick
3 3221 Stuart S Russell
4 4933 lan Burton
5 4995 Garry Howitt
6 5823 Charles Whyte
7 5358 Logan Howitt
8 5408 Scott Whitehead
9 5407 Mikel Utsi
10 1100 Lara Bestwick
11 4439 Owen Forsyth
12 4065 Richard Selman
13 5365 Mark Reid
14 5359 Arthur Dacre
15 3330 Fiona Dove
16 5821 Yann Cameron
17 3067 Bill Blackwood
18 4998 Graeme Craib

Aggregate - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRCF

T+P 1
Score X
299 18
296 12
296 16
292 6
285 3
290 8
286 7
274 10
288 10
284 9
281 5
273 1
269 3
262 3
257 4
203 2
246 4
200 2

Multi-Tgt
Score X

117
111
110
102
101
93
100
115
97
100
87
80
86
95
72
90
63
78

17
11
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Multi-Tgt
Score X

117
114
110
113
108
112
101
88
101
77
98
61

1
1
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4
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Precision

Score
269
256
253
255
261
258
246
236
238
215
231
239
208
194
201
228
174
172

X
0
3
4
3
6
1
4
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
2

Precision

Score
298
292
293
282
280
285
275
278
273
277
243
246

X

19
7
11
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Total

Score
685
663
659
649
647
641
632
625
623
599
599
592
563
551
530
521
483
450

Total

Score
705
704
702
691
685
682
673
664
661
621
619
583

Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRCF Classic

T+P 1
Competitor Score X
1 3083 Chris Douglas 290 21
2 3221 Stuart S Russell 298 21
3 987  Charles Bestwick 299 18
4 5408 Scott Whitehead 296 15
5 4933 lan Burton 297 15
6 4995 Garry Howitt 285 12
7 5365 Mark Reid 297 14
8 5358 Logan Howitt 298 10
9 1100 Lara Bestwick 287 16
10 5381 David Milne 267 4
11 4065 Richard Selman 278 6
12 3067 Bill Blackwood 276 2
Aggregate - GRCF Classic
T+P 1
Competitor Score X
1 987 Charles Bestwick 297 14
2 1765 Leslie Kong 296 10
3 5407 Mikel Utsi 268 10

Aggregate - LBP
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBP

Prec

Multi-Tgt
Score X

111
90
108

9
3
2

T+P 1

Precision

Score
294
278
283

X

14
6
3

Multi-Tgt

Total

Score
702
664
659

Total

X
35
26
29
16
12
10
13
22
13
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X
54
38
33
30
30
29
24
17
29
13
10
9

X
37
19
15



Competitor
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Aggregate
Aggregate of

Competitor
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Aggregate
Aggregate of

Competitor
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Aggregate - Precision

3221
2740
1765
4065
5407
4995
5365
5381

2055
1765
2740
5365
4065

987

3333
2740
4997
3330

Stuart S Russell
Graeme Sim
Leslie Kong
Richard Selman
Mikel Utsi
Garry Howitt
Mark Reid
David Milne

-LBR

Score X

263
265
273
252
251
252
237
188
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Score X

292
292
283
283
279
239
233
180

(€3]

Oh~hWNNOOER

Score X
105 7
98 4
95 4
91 5
89 3
83 3
87 3
67 1

Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBR

Jonny Cormie
Leslie Kong
Graeme Sim
Mark Reid
Richard Selman

- MLR

Prec

Score X

271
265
237
245
183

ONDNWDS

T+P1 and Precision MLR

T+P 1

Charles Bestwick
Brian Whitelaw
Graeme Sim
Andy Lang

Fiona Dove

Score

282
266
255
164
136

X
4
0
2
0
0

T+P 1
Score X
298 13
287 10
255 4
234 4
207 5

Precision
Score X
117 1
121 0
72 0
103 0
53 0

Multi-Tgt
Score X
109
94
89
80
76
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Total

Score
399
387
327
267
189
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Aggregate of GRSB Precision and GRCF Precision

GRCF
Score X

Competitor

3083
987
4995
3221
4933
5358
5408
5381
1100
10 5365
11 4065
12 5359
13 3067
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Chris Douglas
Charles Bestwick
Garry Howitt
Stuart S Russell
lan Burton
Logan Howitt
Scott Whitehead
David Milne
Lara Bestwick
Mark Reid
Richard Selman
Arthur Dacre

Bill Blackwood

GRSB

Score

269
256
261
253
255
246
236
217
215
208
239
194
174
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Aggregate - Timed and Precision 1

Aggregate of GRSB T+P1 and GRCF T+P1

Competitor

GRSB

Score X

298
293
285
292
280
278
282
277
273
275
243
259
246

19
11
10

~
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GRCF
Score X

Score
660
655
651
626
619
574
557
435

Total

Score
678
646
581
559
466

Total

Score
567
549
546
545
535
524
518
494
488
483
482
453
420

Total
Score

X
22
11
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X
23
18
9
8
6
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1 3829
2 2840
3 987
4 3221
5 1828
6 3083
7 4933
8 2340
9 5358
10 2740
11 1100
12 5408
13 4995
14 5365
15 4065
16 4997
17 3067
18 5381

David Farmer
Scott Lyon
Charles Bestwick
Stuart S Russell
John Crouch
Chris Douglas
lan Burton
Glenn Gordon
Logan Howitt
Graeme Sim
Lara Bestwick
Scott Whitehead
Garry Howitt
Mark Reid
Richard Selman
Andy Lang

Bill Blackwood
David Milne

300
296
296
296
293
299
292
285
286
290
284
274
285
269
273
269
246
217

Aggregate - Multi-Target
Aggregate of GRSB M-T and GRCF M-T

Competitor
1 3083 Chris Douglas
2 2840 Scott Lyon
3 5408 Scott Whitehead
4 3829 David Farmer
5 3221 Stuart S Russell
6 987 Charles Bestwick
7 1828 John Crouch
8 2340 Glenn Gordon
9 4995 Garry Howitt
10 4933 lan Burton
11 2740 Graeme Sim
12 1100 Lara Bestwick
13 5358 Logan Howitt
14 5365 Mark Reid
15 4065 Richard Selman
16 5359 Arthur Dacre
17 4997 AndyLang
18 3067 Bill Blackwood

Aggregate - 1020

Aggregate of 1020 GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1601)
Score

Competitor
1 3083 Chris Douglas
2 1828 John Crouch
3 2840 Scott Lyon
4 3221 Stuart S Russell
5 4995 Garry Howitt
6 5408 Scott Whitehead

GRSB

Score
117
118
115
109
110
111
105
102
101
102

97
100
100

86

80

95

91

63

1017

1005

1013
971
974
864

0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
X Score

Competitor

Score

X Score

16
21
12
16
12
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X
17
12
11
8

9
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X
77
50
63
39
29
28

300
300
299
298
298
290
297
300
298
287
287
296
285
297
278
254
276
267

27
23
18
21
22
21
15
22
10
12
16
15
12
14

AN N

GRCF

Score

117
113
113
118
114
110
111
112
112
108
109
101
88
101
98
76
66
61
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GRCF (1602)

Score

1019
1018
1010
1007
970
999

X

X
82
74
57
57
46
51

600 43
596 44
595 30
594 37
591 34
589 39
589 21
585 28
584 17
577 21
571 25
570 25
570 15
566 17
551 7
523 9
522 6
484 5
Total
Score X
234 31
231 22
228 20
227 23
224 19
221 15
216 18
214 14
213 10
210 17
206 12
201 10
188 6
187 9
178 5
171 4
157 9
124 5
Total
Score X
2036 159
2023 124
2023 120
1978 96
1944 75
1863 79
Total
Score X
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3083 Chris Douglas
4995 Garry Howitt
5823 Charles Whyte
987 Charles Bestwick
4933 lan Burton
3221 Stuart S Russell
5358 Logan Howitt
4738 Tom Cairns
4065 Richard Selman
5407 Mikel Utsi
5408 Scott Whitehead
4439 Owen Forsyth
5821 Yann Cameron
5381 David Milne
1100 Lara Bestwick
3333 Brian Whitelaw
5365 Mark Reid
3330 Fiona Dove
5359 Arthur Dacre
3067 Bill Blackwood
4998 Graeme Craib

89 0 90 0
83 1 91 2
83 1 89 0
88 2 85 0
84 1 83 1
88 3 83 1
84 2 81 2
78 0 79 0
78 0 78 0
75 0 77 0
85 0 73 1
78 1 77 0
68 0 76 0
80 0 63 0
73 0 74 0
71 0 71 0
63 0 77 0
70 0 62 0
57 0 69 0
62 0 56 0
31 0 72 1

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF
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Competitor

3083 Chris Douglas
987 Charles Bestwick

3221 Stuart S Russell

4995 Garry Howitt

5408 Scott Whitehead

4933 lan Burton

5358 Logan Howitt

5381 David Milne

5365 Mark Reid

1100 Lara Bestwick

5359 Arthur Dacre

3067 Bill Blackwood

4065 Richard Selman

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score X Score X
99 6 99 6
97 2 98 4
96 1 98 5
95 4 94 2
95 2 93 2
92 1 96 3
95 1 92 2
93 4 91 0
89 1 92 1
93 2 95 2
88 1 87 1
81 0 87 2
79 1 84 0

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

1
2

0104 - 25m Precision

A OWNPF

0121 - 25m Precision

1
2
3

Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick
2740 Graeme Sim

Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick
5407 Mikel Utsi
1765 Leslie Kong
2740 Graeme Sim

Competitor
1765 Leslie Kong
2740 Graeme Sim
3221 Stuart S Russell

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score X Score X
97 6 97 6
95 1 95 3

GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score X Score X
95 1 100 5
90 1 97 1
91 2 96 4
88 0 83 0

LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score X Score X

89 2 93 0
91 0 89 1
85 0 90 0

90
87
86
83
88
82
81
87
83
86
78
76
84
74
68
68
68
69
68
56
69
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Practice 3

Score X
100 7
98 5
98 1
96 4
94 2
92 1
91 0
93 4
94 1
85 1
84 1
78 2
80 0

Practice 3
Score X
97 0
99 5
Practice 3
Score X
99 8
96 1
91 0
85 1
Practice 3
Score X
91 0
85 0
88 0

269
261
258
256
255
253
246
244
239
238
236
231
228
217
215
210
208
201
194
174
172

Total
Score

298
293
292
285
282
280
278
277
275
273
259
246
243

Total
Score

291
289

Total
Score

294
283
278
256

Total
Score

273
265
263
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X
19
11
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X
12
9

X
14
3
6
1

X

2
1
0
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0122 - 25m Precision LBR
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0142 - 25m Precision MLR
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4065 Richard Selman
4995 Garry Howitt

5407 Mikel Utsi
5365 Mark Reid
5381 David Milne

5359 Arthur Dacre
3067 Bill Blackwood

Competitor
2055 Jonny Cormie
1765 Leslie Kong
5365 Mark Reid
2740 Graeme Sim
4065 Richard Selman

Competitor

3333 Brian Whitelaw
987 Charles Bestwick

4997 Andy Lang

5821 Yann Cameron

1100 Lara Bestwick

5365 Mark Reid

2740 Graeme Sim

3330 Fiona Dove

3067 Bill Blackwood

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Competitor

3829
3083
2840
3221

987
1828
4933
2740
5823
5407
5358
2340
4995
1100
4439
5408
4065
5365
4997
5360
5359
3330
3067
5361
5381
5821
4998

David Farmer
Chris Douglas
Scott Lyon
Stuart S Russell
Charles Bestwick
John Crouch
lan Burton
Graeme Sim
Charles Whyte
Mikel Utsi
Logan Howitt
Glenn Gordon
Garry Howitt
Lara Bestwick
Owen Forsyth
Scott Whitehead
Richard Selman
Mark Reid
Andy Lang
Stuart Thomson
Arthur Dacre
Fiona Dove

Bill Blackwood
Frank Ogg
David Milne
Yann Cameron
Graeme Craib

83
82
79
84
56
72
55
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83
86
87
75
62
75
55
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86
84
85
78
70

30
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Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X
86 0 91 1 94 3
83 0 90 2 92 1
87 2 78 0 80 0
73 0 81 2 83 0
48 0 59 0 76 0
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
44 0 40 0 37 0
40 0 39 1 38 0
33 0 34 0 36 0
38 0 31 0 32 0
40 0 24 0 26 0
32 0 36 0 18 0
16 0 35 0 21 0
8 0 15 0 30 0
26 0 14 0 12 0
Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
120 5 120 8 60 3
120 6 119 7 60 5
117 8 119 9 60 4
118 4 118 7 60 5
118 2 119 7 59 3
115 3 118 5 60 4
115 2 117 2 60 2
114 3 116 2 60 4
115 3 117 3 58 2
116 5 114 3 58 2
115 1 113 3 58 3
117 2 108 2 60 2
111 1 116 0 58 2
113 4 114 4 57 1
118 5 108 0 55 0
115 5 119 4 40 1
109 1 113 0 51 0
111 2 101 0 57 1
110 1 103 1 56 0
112 2 92 0 60 3
96 2 112 1 54 0
93 0 109 2 55 2
103 3 91 1 52 0
89 0 99 0 52 0
112 1 51 0 54 0
56 0 90 2 57 0
99 0 63 1 38 1

252
252
251
237
188
147
140
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Total

Score
271
265
245
237
183

X
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Total

Score

121
117
103
101
90
86
72
53
52

Total
Score
300
299
296
296
296
293
292
290
290
288
286
285
285
284
281
274
273
269
269
264
262
257
246
240
217
203
200
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X
16
18
21
16
12
12
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Practice 1
Score X
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Competitor

3829
2840
2340

987
1828
3221
5358
4933
5365
5408
3083
1100
2740
4995
4065
3067
5381
4997

David Farmer
Scott Lyon
Glenn Gordon
Charles Bestwick
John Crouch
Stuart S Russell
Logan Howitt
lan Burton

Mark Reid

Scott Whitehead
Chris Douglas
Lara Bestwick
Graeme Sim
Garry Howitt
Richard Selman
Bill Blackwood
David Milne
Andy Lang

120
120
120
120
120
119
118
117
119
117
110
118
118
120
103
115
117
117

11
7
11

=
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Practice 2

Score X
120 11
120 11
120
120
120
119 1
120
120
118
119
120
109
120
105
116
104

90
98
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GR Open

Practice 1
Score X

1
2
3
4
5
6

Competitor
2740 Graeme Sim
5360 Stuart Thomson
5361 Frank Ogg
5365 Mark Reid
5359 Arthur Dacre
987 Charles Bestwick

119
117
116
111
109
120
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Practice 2

Score X
120
120
118
114
111
118

NFENRO D

60
60
60
59
59
29

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
49
60
59
57
60
39
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Practice 3
Score X

5
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0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Practice 1
Score X

1
2
3
4

Competitor

987
1765
2740
5407

Charles Bestwick
Leslie Kong
Graeme Sim
Mikel Utsi

118
118
117
120
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Practice 2
Score X
119 5
118 4
110 2
108 4

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Practice 1
Score X
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Competitor

2340
3083
3829
2840
3221
2740
1828
4933
1765
4065
5407
4995
5365
5381

Glenn Gordon
Chris Douglas
David Farmer
Scott Lyon
Stuart S Russell
Graeme Sim
John Crouch
lan Burton
Leslie Kong
Richard Selman
Mikel Utsi
Garry Howitt
Mark Reid
David Milne

118
116
114
117
115
115
116
111
108
113
110
109
102
58
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Practice 2

Score X
119
120
120
118
117
117
116
117
116
111
111
72
74
68
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60
60
60
40

Practice 3
Score X

NOTEA B

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
57
54
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Total

Score
300
300
300
299
298
298
298
297
297
296
290
287
287
285
278
276
267
254

Total

Score
299
297
294
284
279
267

Total
Score
297
296
287
268

Total

Score
297
296
294
294
292
292
291
287
283
283
279
239
233
180

X
27
23
22
18
22
21
10
15
14
15
21
16
12
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14
10
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10
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0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 118 3 120 7 60 3 298 13
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 117 2 116 2 59 2 292 6
3 1765 Leslie Kong 114 3 115 4 58 3 287 10
4 4933 lan Burton 106 1 112 2 58 1 276 4
5 1828 John Crouch 110 2 117 2 48 2 275 6
6 2740 Graeme Sim 104 3 92 0 59 1 255 4
7 5365 Mark Reid 102 2 93 1 39 1 234 4
8 4065 Richard Selman 87 1 60 1 60 3 207 5
9 5408 Scott Whitehead 81 1 59 0 42 0 182 1
0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 987 Charles Bestwick 116 5 117 5 50 2 283 12
2 4995 Garry Howitt 114 2 105 1 59 3 278 6
3 5361 Frank Ogg 104 1 110 O 56 0 270 1
4 5360 Stuart Thomson 108 1 103 1 57 2 268 4
5 2740 Graeme Sim 114 2 117 4 30 0 261 6
6 4065 Richard Selman 109 O 102 2 49 1 260 3
7 5365 Mark Reid 102 O 110 1 44 1 256 2
8 5358 Logan Howitt 106 O 96 1 50 4 252 5
9 5359 Arthur Dacre 88 0 102 O 54 1 244 1
10 4933 lan Burton 87 0 84 2 38 0 209 2
11 5381 David Milne 85 0 76 1 27 0 188 1
0742 - Timed & Precision 1 MLR
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 987 Charles Bestwick 111 1 114 1 57 2 282 4
2 3333 Brian Whitelaw 109 O 102 O 55 0 266 O
3 2740 Graeme Sim 1117 1 107 1 37 0 255 2
4 4997 Andy Lang 106 O 24 0 34 0 164 O
5 3330 Fiona Dove 46 0 76 0 14 0 136 O
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2840 Scott Lyon 58 5 60 7 118 12
2 3083 Chris Douglas 58 9 59 8 117 17
3 5408 Scott Whitehead 56 6 59 5 115 11
4 987 Charles Bestwick 56 5 55 6 111 11
5 3221 Stuart S Russell 53 2 57 7 110 9
6 3829 David Farmer 55 5 54 3 109 8
7 1828 John Crouch 50 2 55 4 105 6
8 4933 lan Burton 48 3 54 4 102 7
9 2340 Glenn Gordon 48 1 54 1 102 2
10 4995 Garry Howitt 48 0 53 3 101 3
11 5358 Logan Howitt 52 1 48 1 100 2
12 1100 Lara Bestwick 48 1 52 1 100 2
13 2740 Graeme Sim 41 1 56 2 97 3
14 5407 Mikel Utsi 44 1 53 1 97 2
15 5359 Arthur Dacre 47 0 48 2 95 2
16 5823 Charles Whyte 46 1 47 0 93 1
17 4997 Andy Lang 45 2 46 2 91 4
18 5821 Yann Cameron 44 0 46 1 a0 1
19 4439 Owen Forsyth 43 2 44 0 87 2



20
21
22
23
24
25
26

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
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1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

1
2
3

4738 Tom Cairns
5365 Mark Reid
4065 Richard Selman
4998 Graeme Craib
3330 Fiona Dove
5360 Stuart Thomson
3067 Bill Blackwood

Competitor
3829 David Farmer
3083 Chris Douglas
3221 Stuart S Russell
2840 Scott Lyon
5408 Scott Whitehead
2340 Glenn Gordon
4995 Garry Howitt
1828 John Crouch

987 Charles Bestwick

2740 Graeme Sim
4933 lan Burton
1100 Lara Bestwick
5365 Mark Reid
4065 Richard Selman
5358 Logan Howitt
5381 David Milne
5359 Arthur Dacre
4997 Andy Lang
3067 Bill Blackwood

Competitor

987 Charles Bestwick

2740 Graeme Sim

Competitor

987 Charles Bestwick

5407 Mikel Utsi
1765 Leslie Kong

40
43
38
38
35
37
22

Left
Score
60
58
56
59
56
55
56
56
54
55
52
53
52
52
51
42
48
39
43

Left
Score
54
38

Left
Score
56
52
45

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
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Competitor
3829 David Farmer
3083 Chris Douglas
2340 Glenn Gordon
4933 lan Burton
2840 Scott Lyon
3221 Stuart S Russell
2740 Graeme Sim
1765 Leslie Kong
4065 Richard Selman
1828 John Crouch
5407 Mikel Utsi
5365 Mark Reid

Left
Score
57
59
56
51
55
51
48
46
38
46
40
42
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X
4
2

X

4
1
2

WEPNFENNPDOTWO 0 0 X

47
43
42
40
37
32
41

Right

Score X

58
59
58
54
57
57
56
55
56
54
56
48
49
46
37
35
28
27
18

Right

Score X

49
44

Right

Score X

55
56
45

Right

Score X

59
55
57
56
50
54
50
49
53
43
49
45
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6
2

5
1
1
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87
86
80
78
72
69
63

Total
Score
118
117
114
113
113
112
112
111
110
109
108
101
101
98
88
77
76
66
61

Total
Score
103
82

Total
Score
111
108
a0

Total
Score
116
114
113
107
105
105
98
95
91
89
89
87
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13 4995
14 5381

Garry Howitt
David Milne

1122 - Multi-Target LBR

Competitor

1
2 2340
3 1765
4 2740
5
6
7 4933
8 5365
9

2055 Jonny Cormie

Glenn Gordon
Leslie Kong
Graeme Sim

1828 John Crouch
5408 Scott Whitehead

lan Burton
Mark Reid

4065 Richard Selman

1601 - 1020 GRSB

Competitor

3083
2840

5407
4995
3221
5381
3829
4065
10 4439
11 5408

O©CoOoO~NOOOUR~,WNE

Chris Douglas
Scott Lyon

1828 John Crouch

Mikel Utsi

Garry Howitt
Stuart S Russell
David Milne
David Farmer
Richard Selman
Owen Forsyth
Scott Whitehead

12 4997 Andy Lang

13 3330

Fiona Dove

1602 - 1020 GRCF

Competitor

3083

2840
3221
5408
5358
4995
1765

oO~NO O WNPE

Chris Douglas

1828 John Crouch

Scott Lyon
Stuart S Russell
Scott Whitehead
Logan Howitt
Garry Howitt
Leslie Kong

1604- 1020 GRCF Classic

Competitor

1 1765

1621 - 1020 LBP

Leslie Kong

Competitor

2340
3083
3221
4065
5365
4995

OO~ WNPR

1622 - 1020 LBR

Glenn Gordon
Chris Douglas
Stuart S Russell
Richard Selman
Mark Reid
Garry Howitt

48 2
35 1
Left

Score X

55 3

48 2

45 3

45 2

45 2

38 0

36 0

42 1

34 0
Match 1 Match 2
240 23 179 7
240 18 177 8
239 14 176 7
236 13 175 6
235 8 160 1
230 14 174 5
234 12 168 3
180 17 180 12
222 3 161 3
163 1 164 3
119 4 174 6
210 4 155 3
55 0 157 0
Match 1 Match 2
240 24 180 15
240 20 180 14
240 17 179 10
240 18 175 7
238 16 174 9
215 12 178 8
219 14 175 10
178 7 168 5
Match 1 Match 2
237 16 172 6
Match 1 Match 2
240 16 175 11
239 18 172 4
228 13 171 4
177 12 168 4
220 4 127 0
230 3 100 1

35 1
32 0
Right
Score X
54 3
48 2
49 2
44 1
40 2
44 3
44 3
38 1
42 1
Match 3 Match 4
239 18 240 19
240 14 239 18
233 5 238 15
229 10 232 12
231 7 233 8
226 6 233 9
227 5 226 6
240 17 239 18
209 5 208 3
210 2 229 6
228 7 230 7
153 2 218 6
226 7 201 4
Match 3 Match 4
240 18 239 16
240 12 239 20
236 12 235 10
236 13 237 13
234 9 234 9
237 12 237 11
232 6 225 10
224 3 229 7
Match 3 Match 4
223 3 231 5
Match 3 Match 4
237 8 238 17
235 13 230 10
230 7 234 9
219 4 222 6
193 O 190 3
166 1 158 2

83 3
67 1
Total
Score X
109 6
96 4
94 5
89 3
85 4
82 3
80 3
80 2
76 1
Match 5 Total
Score X
119 10 1017
117 5 1013
119 9 1005
117 6 989
115 5 974
108 5 971
113 4 968
120 8 959
104 1 904
113 3 879
113 4 864
110 1 846
98 2 737
Match 5 Total
Score X
120 9 1019
119 8 1018
120 8 1010
119 6 1007
119 8 999
117 6 984
119 6 970
113 3 912
Match 5 Total
Score X
116 5 979
Match 5 Total
Score X
119 4 1009
118 6 994
111 1 974
109 1 895
105 2 835
115 3 769

77
63
50
a7
29
39
30
72
15
15
28
16
13

82
74
57
57
51
49
46
25

35

56
51
34
27

10



Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 238 13 175 9 235 9 235 13 117 3 1000 47
2 2055 Jonny Cormie 233 8 170 10 232 9 228 3 109 0 972 30
1821 - WA48 LBP
Stages 1 +2 Stages 3+ 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 178 14 299 24 477 38
2 2740 Graeme Sim 179 5 291 8 470 13
3 1828 John Crouch 177 6 246 1 423 7
4 4995 Garry Howitt 164 7 258 4 422 11
5 5365 Mark Reid 174 5 239 6 413 11
6 4065 Richard Selman 157 6 251 3 408 9
7 5381 David Milne 152 3 225 5 377 8
8 3067 Bill Blackwood 127 0 119 1 246 1
1822 - WA48 LBR
Stages 1 +2 Stages 3 +4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 176 11 294 13 470 24
2 2055 Jonny Cormie 174 9 290 13 464 22
3 1828 John Crouch 170 4 235 6 405 10
4 2740 Graeme Sim 168 4 99 1 267 5
Speed Steels
Section 1 Shotgun
No No
Name P1time | shoots | Plesti® | P2 time | shoots | Pt | Total
Penalty Penalty
Richard Selman 10.86 10.84 21.7
Charles Bestwick 13.72 13.04 26.76
Richard Selman 14.48 10.84 1 35.32
Richard Selman 16.6 1 10.43 37.03
Tom Cairns 12.8 1 16.16 38.96
Richard Selman 18.88 20.22 39.1
Stuart Thomson 17.6 23.67 41.27
Garry Howitt 10.09 22.89 1 42 .98
Tom Cairns 11.73 1 22.1 43.83
Tom Cairns 9.87 24.63 1 445
Frank Ogg 10.52 1 15.86 1 46.38
Frank Ogg 13.3 25.16 1 48.46
Richard Selman 18.15 20.55 1 48.7
Tom Cairns 6.59 2 13.11 1 49.7
Richard Selman 13.44 1 17.53 1 50.97
Tom Cairns 8.22 1 23.8 1 52.02
Richard Selman 12.53 29.62 1 52.15
Stuart Thomson 16.99 2 15.6 52.59
Tom Cairns 25.06 2 12.06 57.12
Garry Howitt 17.58 2 18.92 1 66.5
Garry Howitt 8.33 1 2 11.07 1 1 69.4
Frank Ogg 9.93 1 2 21.06 1 70.99
Stuart Thomson 16.72 2 29.88 1 76.6




Frank Ogg 14.81 2 31.91 1 76.72
Stuart Thomson 22.35 55.73 1 88.08
Graeme Sim 38.82 1 34.63 1 93.45
Arthur L Dacre 21.07 2 47.39 1 98.46
Graeme Sim 48.36 1 28.92 1 3 127.28
Section 2 Shotgun
No No
Name P1time | shoots | Plesci® | P2 time | shoots |t | Total
Penalty Penalty
Jason Berry 22.92 19.03 41.95
Jason Berry 27.66 25.95 53.61
Jason Berry 28.08 18.69 1 56.77
Yann Cameron 32.56 1 61.1 1 113.66
Charles Whyte 69.26 50.95 1 130.21
Yann Cameron 92.12 1 62.8 1 174.92
lan Burton 74.56 1 81.97 1 176.53
Bill Blackwood 99.59 108.94 208.53
Yann Cameron 157.12 93.69 250.81




